Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2022-00000079 9/6/2022 12:22 RENNINGER
Street
2022-030392 9/6/2022 7:12 GLACIER CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
Highway vehicle accident with

2022-030406

2022-030407

2022-030410

2022-030422

2022-030445

2022-030450

2022-030453

2022-030464

2022-030467

9/6/2022 9:17

9/6/2022 9:19

9/6/2022 10:07

9/6/2022 11:16

9/6/2022 13:37

9/6/2022 14:02

9/6/2022 14:44

9/6/2022 16:09

9/6/2022 16:20

JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

ALAWAY Avenue

SEATER Street

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue
3RD Street CCFR Station 2

GLACIER SPUR
Road

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-030472

2022-030488

2022-030496

2022-030497

2022-030504

2022-030510

9/6/2022 17:12

9/6/2022 19:08

9/6/2022 20:43

9/6/2022 20:46

9/6/2022 22:01

9/6/2022 23:35

VISTA Drive

F Street

NORTHWOOD

Drive

ALLEN Court

HOSPITAL Drive

CHURCHILL Way

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



